COLLET CHUCKS
HSK E & F
For high quality results
Our precision collet chucks are made to the highest quality
standards and hold up to the most demanding CNC operations.
Balance quality of G2.5 at 24,000rpm with a maximum runout of
0.005mm. High quality bearing nuts are always included and can
be clamped up to 150NM (110 ft/lbs).

HSK 63 E ER 32
ER 40
2 - 20
2 - 26
  65
  70
50
63
SPZ.HSK63E06532ERI
SPZ.HSK63E07040ERI
Collet Chucks with Internal Collet Nuts
Collets after DIN 6499 system Regofix
Collets after DIN 6388 system OZ
Size 0.5mm
increments Part Number
415 E / OZ 16 2 - 16 mm SPAZ16DIN6388 002-016
462 E / OZ 25 2 - 25 mm SPAZ25DIN6388 002-025
467 E / OZ 32 4 - 32 mm SPAZ32DIN6388 004-032
Size
1.0mm
increments Part Number
426 E / ER 16 1 - 10 mm SPAZ16DIN6499 001-010
428 E / ER 20 2 - 13 mm SPAZ20DIN6499 002-013
430 E / ER 25 2 - 16 mm SPAZ25DIN6499 002-016
470 E / ER 32 3 - 20 mm SPAZ32DIN6499 003-020
472 E / ER 40 4 - 26 mm SPAZ40DIN6499 004-026
Collets
DIN 6499 and DIN6388
T-Tool USA, LLC 2850 Glades Circle, Suite 15 Weston, FL 33327  Phone: 954-358-6071 Fax: 954-358-6073